England (SPL) 2005/2006

DATE

07/08/2005

20/08/2005

24/09/2005

01/10/2005

02/10/2005

15/10/2005

26/10/2005

30/10/2005

06/11/2005

19/11/2005

27/11/2005

04/12/2005

10/12/2005

01/01/2006

05/04/2006

23/04/2006

30/04/2006

GAME

Hearts-Hibernian (4-0)
Rangers v Celtic (3-1)
Hearts-Rangers (1-0)
Livingston-Celtic (0-5)
Falkirk v Hearts (2-2)
Celtic v Hearts (1-1)
Celtic-Motherwell (5-0)
Dundee Utd v Celtic (2-4)
Falkirk-Celtic (0-3)
Celtic-Rangers (3-0)
Hibernian v Rangers (2-1)
Aberdeen-Celtic (1-3)
Celtic-Hibernian (3-2)
Hearts-Celtic (2-3)
Celtic-Hearts (1-0)
Rangers-Celtic (0-0)

Hearts-Celtic (3-0)

COMMENTARY

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

CODE

8728

392-DD42

797

816

372-DD38

54-DD44

933

280-DD42

941

1004

101-DD43

1074

1106

1111

1486

8625

1599

PICTURE

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

CHANNEL

Setanta

Setanta

Setanta

Celtic Tv

Setanta

Celtic Tv

Celtic Tv

Celtic Tv

Setanta

Setanta

Setanta

Setanta

Celtic Tv

Setanta

Setanta

Setanta

Setanta



Important notice: image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

